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Santa Claus 10K Official Results

Time Bib Runner Age Gender

1 00:43:28 392 John Lee 18 M

2 00:45:26 397 Joshua Leerssen 14 M

3 00:45:27 150 Chas Brewer 12 M

4 00:45:51 561 Brandy Royer 36 F

5 00:46:48 579 Jeff Sheppard 30 M

6 00:46:48 338 Brian Hubbard 41 M

7 00:47:15 791 Chase Wolff 14 M

8 00:47:27 222 Benjamin Dennis 35 M

9 00:47:46 335 Amanda Howard 21 F

10 00:47:57 368 David Kearley 13 M

11 00:48:21 261 Robert Ford 28 M

12 00:48:37 308 Taylor Hall 24 M

13 00:48:55 688 Nicholle Thomas 38 F

14 00:49:17 148 Matt Brasselle 21 M

15 00:49:17 459 Thomas Mercer 55 M

16 00:49:23 404 Joe Livingston 32 M

17 00:50:04 438 Elliott Mccaskill 30 M

18 00:50:04 807 Sam Cornwell 19 M

19 00:50:05 389 Dyllan Lapointe 26 M

20 00:50:08 597 Clayton Smith 26 M

21 00:50:23 343 Henry Hutcheson 28 M

22 00:50:27 810 Chris Taylor 40 M
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23 00:50:31 135 Logan Boone 21 M

24 00:50:31 167 Travis Carlson 17 M

25 00:50:31 496 Amber Nelson 22 F

26 00:51:07 577 Paul Shepard 44 M

27 00:51:15 824 Tonya Ammons 28 F

28 00:51:34 125 Hayley Belcher 23 F

29 00:51:44 409 Goose Lockhart 10 M

30 00:51:45 430 Jay Mason 46 M

31 00:51:46 441 David Mcdaniel 34 M

32 00:51:58 538 Gene Ramey 56 M

33 00:52:18 673 Korrine Stuart 38 F

34 00:52:21 166 Charles Butler 37 M

35 00:52:27 247 Rosa Eshoo 32 F

36 00:52:42 152 Joseph Broderick 24 M

37 00:52:57 330 Paul Holley 47 M

38 00:53:00 699 Jessica Vigeland 36 F

39 00:53:11 755 April Walmer 25 F

40 00:53:47 107 Alyssa Anderson 17 F

41 00:54:00 474 Jim Moody 48 M

42 00:54:03 588 Zachary Skinner 29 M

43 00:54:17 184 Lauren Clemons 29 F

44 00:54:22 185 John Cobis 58 M

45 00:54:25 114 Nick Bamberg 27 M

46 00:54:37 311 David Hancock 30 M

47 00:54:40 163 Nicole Bush 43 F

48 00:54:46 251 Tonya Fairbanks 37 F
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49 00:54:47 341 Dan Hurd 35 M

50 00:54:47 342 Molly Hurd 36 F

51 00:55:00 429 Charles Mason 31 M

52 00:55:06 669 Brandi Stone 35 F

53 00:55:18 419 Kevin Lynch 44 M

54 00:55:24 804 Linda Mason-barber 63 F

55 00:55:29 180 Monica Cieslak 42 F

56 00:55:34 481 Michael Morgan 47 M

57 00:55:35 774 Pattie Wheeler 56 F

58 00:55:57 776 Mandy Whitaker 34 F

59 00:55:58 545 Liz Reyes 28 F

60 00:56:04 823 Dallas Reagan 30 M

61 00:56:06 129 Cindy Bennett 42 F

62 00:56:07 289 Breckin Gould 12 F

63 00:56:07 757 Jake Walters 13 M

64 00:56:11 290 Vicki Gould 48 F

65 00:56:11 756 Angie Walters 41 F

66 00:56:12 128 Chris Bennett 49 M

67 00:56:13 556 Roxy Rodriguez 28 F

68 00:56:17 319 Kelli Hendon 37 F

69 00:56:26 590 Kyle Sloan 44 M

70 00:56:28 113 Jessica Bamberg 27 F

71 00:56:33 589 Courtney Sloan 40 F

72 00:56:40 369 Stephen Kearley 38 M

73 00:56:42 784 Chris Wilkinson 45 M

74 00:56:49 377 James Knight 26 M



12/4/2016 bibs

http://localhost:8080/bibs-server/events/overall?event=1 4/20

75 00:56:52 233 Kendall Dupree 18 F

76 00:56:53 780 Megan Whitehead 27 F

77 00:57:04 310 Katherine Hamilton 26 F

78 00:57:05 572 Shane Scroggins 36 M

79 00:57:22 458 Ehren Mercer 25 F

80 00:57:47 512 Ethan Parker 15 M

81 00:57:47 394 Ray Lee 53 M

82 00:57:48 407 Jarrod Lloyd 32 M

83 00:57:49 821 Stone Reilly 15 M

84 00:58:02 758 Jay Walters 42 M

85 00:58:03 266 Beverly Frazier 49 F

86 00:58:03 291 Walter Gould 47 M

87 00:58:07 124 Christine Beckman 26 F

88 00:58:08 316 Shaye Haver 26 F

89 00:58:08 817 Chanel Menges 22 F

90 00:58:09 306 Elise Hall 24 F

91 00:58:10 783 Jody Wilkins 41 M

92 00:58:17 190 Margaret Connelly 55 F

93 00:58:28 242 Taylor Elkins 15 F

94 00:58:36 534 Jessica Ragan 28 F

95 00:58:40 822 Charlie Parker 12 M

96 00:58:46 294 Philip Gray 30 M

97 00:58:48 362 Mollie Jones 32 F

98 00:58:48 432 Thomas Mason 27 M

99 00:58:49 388 Brittany Lapointe 23 F

100 00:58:50 465 Tami Milam 41 F
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101 00:58:52 544 Brittany Renfroe 31 F

102 00:58:53 689 Chelsea Thomason 26 F

103 00:58:55 782 Helen Wilkins 40 F

104 00:59:04 460 Lindsay Merrick 28 F

105 00:59:05 350 Lauren Johnsey 35 F

106 00:59:05 153 Lynda Brooks 35 F

107 00:59:10 548 Alicia Rideout 32 F

108 00:59:14 259 John Rideout 35 M

109 00:59:18 356 Tom Johnson 72 M

110 00:59:42 189 Heather Colston 37 F

111 00:59:46 651 Michael Smith 42 M

112 00:59:56 414 Meredith Low 29 F

113 00:59:57 591 Allison Smalley 31 F

114 01:00:07 364 Jennifer Jowers 35 F

115 01:00:21 357 Andrew Jones 34 M

116 01:00:24 446 Cheri Mcdonald 40 F

117 01:00:30 318 Keith Hedger 47 M

118 01:00:45 815 Benjamin Santana 31 M

119 01:00:52 491 Siena Munz 18 F

120 01:01:08 219 Teresa Dean 33 F

121 01:01:13 339 Michelle Hubbard 39 F

122 01:01:14 594 Taunya Smitg 42 F

123 01:01:21 151 Bethany Broderick 25 F

124 01:01:24 455 Barbara Meinhardt 35 F

125 01:01:26 260 Leah Ford 28 F

126 01:01:31 209 Michael Crump 38 M
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127 01:01:36 454 Kerri Medders 54 F

128 01:01:36 204 Michelle Crisler 47 F

129 01:01:44 120 Scott Basler 45 M

130 01:01:50 487 Kelly Mothorpe 35 F

131 01:02:03 156 Justin Brown 21 M

132 01:02:08 449 Michael Mcmahon 35 M

133 01:02:09 313 Heath Hardison 39 M

134 01:02:11 312 Georgia Hardison 35 F

135 01:02:18 484 Brian Mosholder 50 M

136 01:02:18 485 Donna Mosholder 50 F

137 01:02:19 514 Meagan Partridge 20 F

138 01:02:19 418 Danielle Lynch 28 F

139 01:02:19 421 Sean Lynch 29 M

140 01:02:20 661 Caroline Spurlin 16 F

141 01:02:21 786 Jolene Williams 40 F

142 01:02:21 200 Mary Courville 15 F

143 01:02:22 174 Alice Cellino 36 F

144 01:02:29 425 Monika Maltese 34 F

145 01:02:34 324 Tish Hidle 46 F

146 01:02:34 789 John Winn 57 M

147 01:02:38 658 Catherine Spivey 24 F

148 01:02:45 276 Jessica Garner 33 F

149 01:02:45 497 Riley Newton 20 M

150 01:02:46 237 Allen Earnest 46 M

151 01:02:52 754 Shelley Walls 39 F

152 01:02:55 249 Leslie Evilsizer 38 F
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153 01:02:58 580 Andrea Shipley 36 F

154 01:02:58 436 Kathryn Mcalevey 39 F

155 01:03:04 562 Tiffany Rushing 32 F

156 01:03:08 596 Casey Smith 29 F

157 01:03:15 475 Sandi Moody 48 F

158 01:03:24 199 Craig Courville 52 M

159 01:03:24 201 Traci Courville 50 F

160 01:03:29 790 Erica Witzke 38 F

161 01:03:42 239 Sonia Echevarria 56 F

162 01:03:49 578 Tasha Shepard 43 F

163 01:03:55 584 Tammy Sides 53 F

164 01:03:55 238 Charlene Eason 53 F

165 01:03:56 813 Karen Stewart 51 F

166 01:04:06 664 Matt Clouser 44 M

167 01:04:13 406 Kristen Livingston 32 F

168 01:04:21 565 Mike Sammond 51 M

169 01:04:33 399 Brenda Leveille 49 F

170 01:04:34 400 Robert Leveille 55 M

171 01:04:35 667 Vincent Stewart 26 M

172 01:04:35 697 Kelsey Ulmer 25 F

173 01:04:43 280 Mollie Giddens 25 F

174 01:04:43 680 Emile Sumner 29 F

175 01:04:45 157 Stephen Brown 50 M

176 01:04:50 358 Andrew Jones 25 M

177 01:04:50 696 Jen Tyra 24 F

178 01:04:53 808 Amelia Cornwell 18 F
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179 01:04:54 781 Jessica Wilkes 22 F

180 01:04:54 461 Eli Middlebrooks 11 M

181 01:04:54 464 Stephanie Middlebrooks 41 F

182 01:04:56 555 Felix Rodriguez 14 M

183 01:05:02 502 Sheila Oliver 53 F

184 01:05:11 326 Mike High 53 M

185 01:05:11 788 Rexanne Wilson 48 F

186 01:05:13 111 Jason Ball 38 M

187 01:05:18 347 Cassandra Jenkins 27 F

188 01:05:19 104 Kelly Alexander 36 F

189 01:05:23 515 Amy Pataluna 43 F

190 01:06:02 767 Gabby Webster 24 F

191 01:06:03 327 Hailey Hinson 25 F

192 01:06:09 471 Jamie Milner 30 F

193 01:06:12 143 Sean Boyd 46 M

194 01:06:32 381 Laurin Kreuzkamp 30 F

195 01:06:33 547 Sheena Richards 34 F

196 01:06:36 118 John Barwick 67 M

197 01:06:37 778 Jacob Whitehead 19 M

198 01:06:49 193 Christy Cook 40 F

199 01:07:21 570 Robert Schwab 27 M

200 01:07:22 130 Alexandra Bissey 25 F

201 01:07:28 599 Karon Smith 21 F

202 01:07:37 408 Leanne Lloyd 33 F

203 01:07:40 412 Andrew Loftin 31 M

204 01:07:40 413 Jorja Loftin 31 F
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205 01:07:40 479 Maggie Morales 50 F

206 01:07:50 801 Daniel Kunze 25 M

207 01:07:55 250 Brandy Ezelle 40 F

208 01:07:55 523 Jane Perry 54 F

209 01:07:58 435 Ryder May 21 M

210 01:08:02 506 Kristi Painter 25 F

211 01:08:12 416 Jennifer Luetkemeyer 44 F

212 01:08:14 292 Julie Graham 35 F

213 01:08:16 159 Lori Burks 42 F

214 01:08:21 281 April Gillies 54 F

215 01:08:22 772 Justin Wertenberger 28 M

216 01:08:24 132 Anna Bobo 45 F

217 01:08:24 133 John Bobo 46 M

218 01:08:24 760 Selina Wamer 17 F

219 01:08:34 380 Barbara Kozak 39 F

220 01:08:35 274 Trey Gafford 51 M

221 01:08:42 325 Gavin High 14 M

222 01:08:50 828 Bill Jestel 58 M

223 01:08:50 829 Jennifer Jestel 39 F

224 01:08:52 663 Tiffany Mundy 47 F

225 01:08:57 112 Pamela Ball 56 F

226 01:09:12 297 Patricia Groff 50 F

227 01:09:12 298 William Groff 22 M

228 01:09:25 309 Rebecca Hallman 34 F

229 01:09:31 195 Kari Cook 34 F

230 01:09:31 478 Lori Moore 37 F
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231 01:09:33 476 Ashlyn Mooney 13 F

232 01:09:33 477 Carla Mooney 43 F

233 01:09:34 176 Tami Chadwick 33 F

234 01:09:43 379 Amanda Koerner 32 F

235 01:09:49 812 Sherry Sheppard 51 F

236 01:09:55 391 Rhea Lastinger 29 F

237 01:09:55 225 Tawndee Dillard 38 F

238 01:10:03 753 Kelly Wallace 48 F

239 01:10:04 662 Amanda Stapleton 24 F

240 01:10:19 227 Kathryn Dobbs 30 F

241 01:10:24 170 Emily Carroll 24 F

242 01:10:24 240 Marjorie Edenfield 27 F

243 01:10:28 202 Ellie Crawford 29 F

244 01:10:28 203 Mamie Crawford 28 F

245 01:10:37 231 Shelly Driskell-ragan 42 F

246 01:10:40 162 Rachael Burns 34 F

247 01:10:41 161 Nathan Burns 36 M

248 01:10:48 279 Anna Gibbs 38 F

249 01:10:49 352 Billie Johnson 41 F

250 01:10:51 678 Boone Sumlar 12 M

251 01:10:58 293 Anna Graves 32 F

252 01:10:58 443 Dorothy Mcdaniel 44 F

253 01:10:58 445 Matt Mcdaniel 42 M

254 01:11:17 793 Brent Wright 41 M

255 01:11:18 410 Sue Lockhart 52 F

256 01:11:20 521 Christina Pedelty 36 F
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257 01:11:39 794 Brent Wright 45 M

258 01:11:40 795 Nancy Wright 45 F

259 01:12:02 433 Frances Mathis 54 F

260 01:12:02 434 Lee Mathis 55 M

261 01:12:04 814 Cindy Carlson 52 F

262 01:12:06 557 Jennifer Roebuck 31 F

263 01:12:09 374 Ashley Klemkowsky 27 F

264 01:12:09 375 Jenna Klemkowsky 24 F

265 01:12:09 173 Vickie Cash 56 F

266 01:12:11 796 Marti Yelverton 46 F

267 01:12:14 194 Jim Cook 49 M

268 01:12:40 344 Patty Hutton 49 F

269 01:12:42 245 Scottie English 39 F

270 01:12:46 444 Kendall Mcdaniel 32 F

271 01:12:53 359 Ashley Jones 35 F

272 01:13:10 285 Angela Gonzalez 39 F

273 01:13:10 820 Michelle Morgan 52 F

274 01:13:11 819 Catherine Minor 48 F

275 01:13:18 340 Rebekah Huggins 35 F

276 01:13:20 685 Victoria Taylor 19 F

277 01:13:21 573 Laura Segraves 34 F

278 01:13:21 365 Dennis Julian 47 M

279 01:13:21 366 Jennifer Julian 32 F

280 01:13:22 574 Nicholas Segraves 35 M

281 01:13:23 540 Lauren Rass 29 F

282 01:13:23 295 Carol Green 51 F
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283 01:13:24 332 Enon Hopkins 40 M

284 01:13:26 165 Amanda Butler 33 F

285 01:13:37 531 Morgan Presley 26 F

286 01:13:37 771 Catie Wertenberger 26 F

287 01:13:50 314 Oliver Harmon 10 M

288 01:13:59 136 Amanda Bork 30 F

289 01:14:07 333 Stacy Hopkins 32 F

290 01:14:18 498 Jessica Nixon 32 F

291 01:14:23 563 Zcwpcxzhcbw1bcdturnwlmpuaajpq/bvpxrvwygawma=
Rutland

46 F

292 01:14:24 564 Zoe Rutland 16 F

293 01:14:26 395 Ryan Lee 37 F

294 01:14:27 690 Alice Thrower 59 F

295 01:14:27 196 Lily Coradazzi 24 F

296 01:15:02 254 Linda Farmer 46 F

297 01:15:02 766 Andrea Webster 38 F

298 01:15:07 493 Amber Mutter Atkinson 29 F

299 01:15:13 585 Nicole Silseth 24 F

300 01:15:16 811 Cristian Abundis 19 M

301 01:15:17 361 Matt Jones 35 M

302 01:15:31 353 Jaylen Johnson 15 M

303 01:15:34 486 Julia Moss 32 F

304 01:15:40 439 Laura Mcconnell 54 F

305 01:15:41 535 Diana Raley 56 F

306 01:15:41 655 Michael Solis 59 M

307 01:15:42 769 Aaron Weikle 30 M
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308 01:15:44 354 Kisha Johnson 39 F

309 01:15:50 300 Johnny Johnson 47 M

310 01:15:54 549 Leriam Rios 9 F

311 01:15:59 550 Migda Rios 35 F

312 01:16:00 323 Brandi Hett 39 F

313 01:16:10 220 Matthew Delisle 37 M

314 01:16:11 205 Paula Cropper 45 F

315 01:16:11 221 Rachel Delisle 43 F

316 01:16:27 235 Frederick Dyer 78 M

317 01:16:39 666 Virginia Stephens 32 F

318 01:16:42 488 Kenan Roland 30 F

319 01:16:43 768 Brenda Weigel 30 F

320 01:16:52 467 Whitney Miller 29 F

321 01:17:03 501 Lauren Moss 27 F

322 01:17:03 426 Hayley Marks 27 F

323 01:17:10 541 Colton Redmond 12 M

324 01:17:22 160 Kalee Burns 25 F

325 01:17:25 473 Alli Mitchell 23 F

326 01:17:36 542 Cyndee Redmond 46 F

327 01:17:50 751 Scott Walker 36 M

328 01:17:50 752 Stephanie Walker 36 F

329 01:17:59 551 Maribel Rivera 39 F

330 01:18:00 428 Juan Martinez 39 M

331 01:18:03 158 Jennie Bryan 41 F

332 01:18:18 524 Jessica Peterson 38 F

333 01:18:19 552 Gwen Roberts 50 F
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334 01:18:23 168 Adam Carr 31 M

335 01:18:24 805 David Livingston 59 M

336 01:18:29 121 Craig Baus 58 M

337 01:18:39 182 Heather Clark 38 F

338 01:18:47 405 Ken Livingston 72 M

339 01:18:50 694 Laura Trice 60 F

340 01:18:57 373 Heather Kirklin 28 F

341 01:18:57 127 Kathy Bell 47 F

342 01:19:23 257 Christopher Fernandez 34 M

343 01:19:23 115 Samantha Banister 33 F

344 01:19:29 566 Amanda Samson 45 F

345 01:19:31 198 Emily Courter 29 F

346 01:19:32 192 Aimee Connors 34 F

347 01:19:35 525 Patrick Petrie 47 M

348 01:19:35 234 Kimberly Durrance 46 F

349 01:19:43 351 Aaron Johnson 31 M

350 01:19:43 785 Ashley Williams 31 F

351 01:19:47 803 John Kendall 54 M

352 01:19:52 532 Jennifer Quillope 34 F

353 01:20:07 134 Alison Bonner 42 F

354 01:20:08 255 Jane Farr 50 F

355 01:20:08 348 Kaye Jernigan 33 F

356 01:20:29 256 Laura Favero 51 F

357 01:20:29 110 Brittany Bailey 26 F

358 01:20:33 466 Karyn Miller 52 F

359 01:20:43 304 Tracy Hagan 30 F
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360 01:20:48 230 Tonia Dowd 34 F

361 01:20:49 494 Lisa Nadreau 41 F

362 01:20:59 142 Cathy Alford 63 F

363 01:21:00 519 Ami Payne 40 F

364 01:21:10 698 Amber Van Bibber 38 F

365 01:21:10 188 Traci Collins 35 F

366 01:21:12 417 Jessica Lusano 26 F

367 01:21:19 244 Elizabeth Ellerbee 40 F

368 01:21:31 119 Lara Basler 40 F

369 01:21:42 806 Pam Cornwell 50 F

370 01:21:42 809 Sam Cornwell 50 M

371 01:21:43 243 Connor Ellerbee 12 M

372 01:22:00 315 Woodson Harmon 32 M

373 01:22:08 331 Marcia Holly 55 F

374 01:22:11 825 Maling Marino 33 F

375 01:22:19 677 Anisa Sumlar 43 F

376 01:22:40 420 Melanie Lynch 46 F

377 01:22:41 206 Rebecca Crowe 33 F

378 01:22:47 529 Holly Pourhassan 24 F

379 01:23:31 518 Courtney Patterson 28 F

380 01:24:08 232 Rosalind Dupass 60 F

381 01:24:12 527 Kristi Phillips 32 F

382 01:24:14 554 Michelle Rodgers 47 F

383 01:24:14 779 Lora Whitehead 50 F

384 01:24:24 263 Jason Fowler 38 M

385 01:24:24 264 Mandie Fowler 38 F
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386 01:24:24 265 Sally Fowler 16 F

387 01:24:27 827 Jeannie Hartley 28 F

388 01:24:28 826 Sarah Mcclain 29 F

389 01:24:31 278 Miriam Gay 6 F

390 01:24:33 277 Carrie Gay 36 F

391 01:24:33 777 Karlie White 19 F

392 01:24:41 500 Amanda Norman 31 F

393 01:24:41 452 Ashley Mcvey 32 F

394 01:24:49 600 Katherine Smith 60 F

395 01:24:50 149 Trevor Brasselle 21 M

396 01:24:58 431 Kathleen Mason 51 F

397 01:25:18 513 Kathy Partridge 49 F

398 01:25:18 800 Sandy Galliher 39 F

399 01:25:36 398 Becky Legere 31 F

400 01:25:46 275 Charlotte Gallagher 31 F

401 01:25:46 683 Tiffany Szabo 34 F

402 01:26:02 172 Charles Carter 34 M

403 01:26:38 320 Jonathan Herston 36 M

404 01:26:39 595 Austin Smith 29 M

405 01:26:39 695 Carrie Turner 21 F

406 01:26:40 403 Autumn Lindsey 36 F

407 01:26:46 321 Katie Herston 36 F

408 01:26:47 517 Ben Patterson 30 M

409 01:26:48 582 Brian Shirley 44 M

410 01:26:48 583 William Shirley 72 M

411 01:27:04 367 Christy Kearley 43 F
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412 01:27:08 520 Becky Peavy 35 F

413 01:27:30 598 David Smith 63 M

414 01:27:35 385 Bethany Lamneck 37 F

415 01:28:32 229 Lynn Dorney 51 F

416 01:28:34 659 Lana Spivey 49 F

417 01:28:34 660 Mary Spivey 20 F

418 01:28:34 164 Shannon Bush 47 F

419 01:28:38 393 Nicole Lee 40 F

420 01:29:02 329 Lynley Hipps 38 F

421 01:29:03 328 Bennett Hipps 39 M

422 01:29:21 252 Amber Falconer 32 F

423 01:29:21 105 Joy Allen 57 F

424 01:29:22 346 Pamela Janney 51 F

425 01:29:22 762 Marcia Waterson 41 F

426 01:29:30 103 Josh Adams 35 M

427 01:29:31 102 Clare Adams 40 F

428 01:29:40 337 Ted Hoxsie 59 M

429 01:30:08 575 Joy Sewell 51 F

430 01:30:27 423 Jodie Maharrey 31 F

431 01:30:33 537 Cristina Ramey 40 F

432 01:30:33 539 Shawn Ramey 50 M

433 01:30:45 653 Sheila Smith 60 F

434 01:30:58 387 Joelizabeth Lanier 49 F

435 01:31:48 336 Patti Hoxsie 58 F

436 01:31:49 126 Jackie Belcher 50 F

437 01:31:54 283 Amy Glover 48 F
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438 01:31:55 799 Abbas Zeineddin 45 M

439 01:31:56 470 Sydney Mills 12 F

440 01:32:00 468 Jeremiah Mills 40 M

441 01:32:00 469 Lisa Mills 45 F

442 01:32:18 462 Jason Middlebrooks 41 M

443 01:32:18 463 Mackenzie Middlebrooks 13 F

444 01:34:04 101 Mizpah Achampong 35 F

445 01:34:16 207 Wanda Crowe 59 F

446 01:35:15 480 Anne Morgan 41 F

447 01:35:15 482 Ryan Morgan 41 M

448 01:35:56 138 Dana Borsh 12 F

449 01:36:13 558 Jamie Rogers 29 F

450 01:36:27 171 Carol Carter 63 F

451 01:36:35 140 Kathleen Borsh 42 F

452 01:38:21 440 Michael Mcconnell 56 M

453 01:38:28 536 Joel Raley 65 M

454 01:38:31 301 Brad Gustafson 54 M

455 01:38:33 656 Vickie Solis 60 F

456 01:38:38 169 Katy Carr 39 F

457 01:38:41 144 Nancy Boyette 51 F

458 01:38:41 178 Kristi Chastain 46 F

459 01:38:42 797 Alexandra Young 43 F

460 01:38:44 507 Alan Palmer 64 M

461 01:38:44 210 Mary Cunningham 28 F

462 01:38:45 676 Alexandra Sumlar 15 F

463 01:38:45 378 Tim Knight 61 M
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464 01:38:45 382 Gloria Kubicki 27 F

465 01:38:48 302 Kathleen Gustafson 50 F

466 01:38:49 211 Sarah Cunningham 26 F

467 01:38:58 355 Melissa Johnson 30 F

468 01:39:00 543 Andrea Renfroe 40 F

469 01:39:00 411 Elizabeth Loflin 27 F

470 01:39:00 181 David Clark 55 M

471 01:39:00 183 Nancy Clark 51 F

472 01:39:01 489 Larry Munz 54 M

473 01:39:01 490 Lida Munz 54 F

474 01:39:04 652 Natasha Smith 42 F

475 01:39:25 270 Bonnie Frye 29 F

476 01:39:27 528 Lisa Podrecca 54 F

477 01:39:28 272 Ginger Frye 31 F

478 01:39:28 657 Lacey Sombar 28 F

479 01:39:48 213 Jan Daniel 57 F

480 01:39:49 322 Jordyn Herwig 21 F

481 01:39:49 215 Scott Daniel 22 M

482 01:39:50 214 Kevin Daniel 56 M

483 01:40:01 415 Debi Lowry 59 F

484 01:40:06 305 Amanda Hall 22 F

485 01:40:09 816 Danielle Bishop 27 F

486 01:40:13 303 Geri Hadaway 52 F

487 01:40:56 508 Chandler Panarese 11 F

488 01:40:56 509 Melissa Panarese 54 F

489 01:41:05 818 Pamela Terry 49 F
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490 01:41:29 390 Cathryn Lasky 46 F

491 01:41:31 117 Tara Barronton 46 F

492 01:41:53 299 Melanie Grunwell 35 F

493 01:42:05 253 Andrew Falconer 30 M

494 01:42:49 674 Leeann Sturgeon 41 F

495 01:42:55 154 Ashlyn Brown 17 F

496 01:43:08 122 Dianne Baus 54 F

497 01:43:12 155 Jennifer Brown 53 F

498 01:43:27 671 Yvonne Strickland 61 F

499 01:43:28 670 Charles Strickland 62 M

500 01:43:33 492 Leann Murphy 46 F

501 01:43:46 223 Henry Dennis 61 M

502 01:44:04 349 Hal John 74 M

503 01:44:04 109 Elizabeth Arthur 49 F

504 01:44:05 503 Abigail Orin 26 F

505 01:44:05 483 Ciara Morris 23 F

506 01:44:26 456 Caroline Mercer 22 F

507 01:44:43 145 Branan Braselle 52 F

508 01:44:43 457 Denise Mercer 55 F

509 01:44:53 146 Amber Brasselle 28 F

510 01:45:12 137 Bill Borsh 78 M

511 01:45:13 510 Richard Panarese 60 M
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Top Males Overall
00:43:28		18		John Lee

00:45:26		14		Joshua Leerssen

00:45:27		12		Chas Brewer

Top Females Overall
00:45:51		36		Brandy Royer

00:47:46		21		Amanda Howard

00:48:55		38		Nicholle Thomas
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Male Ages 0 to 14
00:47:15		14		Chase Wolff

00:47:57		13		David Kearley

00:51:44		10		Goose Lockhart

00:56:07		13		Jake Walters

00:58:40		12		Charlie Parker

01:04:54		11		Eli Middlebrooks

01:04:56		14		Felix Rodriguez

01:08:42		14		Gavin High

01:10:51		12		Boone Sumlar

01:13:50		10		Oliver Harmon

01:17:10		12		Colton Redmond

01:21:43		12		Connor Ellerbee

Male Ages 15 to 19
00:50:04		19		Sam Cornwell

00:50:31		17		Travis Carlson

00:57:47		15		Ethan Parker

00:57:49		15		Stone Reilly

01:06:37		19		Jacob Whitehead

01:15:16		19		Cristian Abundis

01:15:31		15		Jaylen Johnson
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Male Ages 20 to 24
00:48:37		24		Taylor Hall

00:49:17		21		Matt Brasselle

00:50:31		21		Logan Boone

00:52:42		24		Joseph Broderick

01:02:03		21		Justin Brown

01:02:45		20		Riley Newton

01:07:58		21		Ryder May

01:09:12		22		William Groff

01:24:50		21		Trevor Brasselle

01:39:49		22		Scott Daniel



Results for Santa Claus 10K  -- powered by bibs

Male Ages 25 to 29
00:48:21		28		Robert Ford

00:50:05		26		Dyllan Lapointe

00:50:08		26		Clayton Smith

00:50:23		28		Henry Hutcheson

00:54:03		29		Zachary Skinner

00:54:25		27		Nick Bamberg

00:56:49		26		James Knight

00:58:48		27		Thomas Mason

01:02:19		29		Sean Lynch

01:04:35		26		Vincent Stewart

01:04:50		25		Andrew Jones

01:07:21		27		Robert Schwab

01:07:50		25		Daniel Kunze

01:08:22		28		Justin Wertenberger

01:26:39		29		Austin Smith
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Male Ages 30 to 34
00:46:48		30		Jeff Sheppard

00:49:23		32		Joe Livingston

00:50:04		30		Elliott Mccaskill

00:51:46		34		David Mcdaniel

00:54:37		30		David Hancock

00:55:00		31		Charles Mason

00:56:04		30		Dallas Reagan

00:57:48		32		Jarrod Lloyd

00:58:46		30		Philip Gray

01:00:21		34		Andrew Jones

01:00:45		31		Benjamin Santana

01:07:40		31		Andrew Loftin

01:15:42		30		Aaron Weikle

01:18:23		31		Adam Carr

01:19:23		34		Christopher Fernandez

01:19:43		31		Aaron Johnson

01:22:00		32		Woodson Harmon

01:26:02		34		Charles Carter

01:26:47		30		Ben Patterson

01:42:05		30		Andrew Falconer
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Male Ages 35 to 39
00:47:27		35		Benjamin Dennis

00:52:21		37		Charles Butler

00:54:47		35		Dan Hurd

00:56:40		38		Stephen Kearley

00:57:05		36		Shane Scroggins

00:59:14		35		John Rideout

01:01:31		38		Michael Crump

01:02:08		35		Michael Mcmahon

01:02:09		39		Heath Hardison

01:05:13		38		Jason Ball

01:10:41		36		Nathan Burns

01:13:22		35		Nicholas Segraves

01:15:17		35		Matt Jones

01:16:10		37		Matthew Delisle

01:17:50		36		Scott Walker

01:18:00		39		Juan Martinez

01:24:24		38		Jason Fowler

01:26:38		36		Jonathan Herston

01:29:03		39		Bennett Hipps

01:29:30		35		Josh Adams
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Male Ages 40 to 44
00:46:48		41		Brian Hubbard

00:50:27		40		Chris Taylor

00:51:07		44		Paul Shepard

00:55:18		44		Kevin Lynch

00:56:26		44		Kyle Sloan

00:58:02		42		Jay Walters

00:58:10		41		Jody Wilkins

00:59:46		42		Michael Smith

01:04:06		44		Matt Clouser

01:10:58		42		Matt Mcdaniel

01:11:17		41		Brent Wright

01:13:24		40		Enon Hopkins

01:26:48		44		Brian Shirley

01:32:00		40		Jeremiah Mills

01:32:18		41		Jason Middlebrooks

01:35:15		41		Ryan Morgan
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Male Ages 45 to 49
00:51:45		46		Jay Mason

00:52:57		47		Paul Holley

00:54:00		48		Jim Moody

00:55:34		47		Michael Morgan

00:56:12		49		Chris Bennett

00:56:42		45		Chris Wilkinson

00:58:03		47		Walter Gould

01:00:30		47		Keith Hedger

01:01:44		45		Scott Basler

01:02:46		46		Allen Earnest

01:06:12		46		Sean Boyd

01:08:24		46		John Bobo

01:11:39		45		Brent Wright

01:12:14		49		Jim Cook

01:13:21		47		Dennis Julian

01:15:50		47		Johnny Johnson

01:19:35		47		Patrick Petrie

01:31:55		45		Abbas Zeineddin
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Male Ages 50 to 54
00:57:47		53		Ray Lee

01:02:18		50		Brian Mosholder

01:03:24		52		Craig Courville

01:04:21		51		Mike Sammond

01:04:45		50		Stephen Brown

01:05:11		53		Mike High

01:08:35		51		Trey Gafford

01:19:47		54		John Kendall

01:21:42		50		Sam Cornwell

01:30:33		50		Shawn Ramey

01:38:31		54		Brad Gustafson

01:39:01		54		Larry Munz
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Male Ages 55 to 59
00:49:17		55		Thomas Mercer

00:51:58		56		Gene Ramey

00:54:22		58		John Cobis

01:02:34		57		John Winn

01:04:34		55		Robert Leveille

01:08:50		58		Bill Jestel

01:12:02		55		Lee Mathis

01:15:41		59		Michael Solis

01:18:24		59		David Livingston

01:18:29		58		Craig Baus

01:29:40		59		Ted Hoxsie

01:38:21		56		Michael Mcconnell

01:39:00		55		David Clark

01:39:50		56		Kevin Daniel

Male Ages 60 to 64
01:27:30		63		David Smith

01:38:44		64		Alan Palmer

01:38:45		61		Tim Knight

01:43:28		62		Charles Strickland

01:43:46		61		Henry Dennis

01:45:13		60		Richard Panarese

Male Ages 65 to 69
01:06:36		67		John Barwick

01:38:28		65		Joel Raley
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Male Ages 70 to 74
00:59:18		72		Tom Johnson

01:18:47		72		Ken Livingston

01:26:48		72		William Shirley

01:44:04		74		Hal John

Male Ages 75 to 79
01:16:27		78		Frederick Dyer

01:45:12		78		Bill Borsh



Results for Santa Claus 10K  -- powered by bibs

Female Ages 0 to 14
00:56:07		12		Breckin Gould

01:09:33		13		Ashlyn Mooney

01:15:54		9		Leriam Rios

01:24:31		6		Miriam Gay

01:31:56		12		Sydney Mills

01:32:18		13		Mackenzie Middlebrooks

01:35:56		12		Dana Borsh

01:40:56		11		Chandler Panarese

Female Ages 15 to 19
00:53:47		17		Alyssa Anderson

00:56:52		18		Kendall Dupree

00:58:28		15		Taylor Elkins

01:00:52		18		Siena Munz

01:02:20		16		Caroline Spurlin

01:02:21		15		Mary Courville

01:04:53		18		Amelia Cornwell

01:08:24		17		Selina Wamer

01:13:20		19		Victoria Taylor

01:14:24		16		Zoe Rutland

01:24:24		16		Sally Fowler

01:24:33		19		Karlie White

01:38:45		15		Alexandra Sumlar

01:42:55		17		Ashlyn Brown
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Female Ages 20 to 24
00:50:31		22		Amber Nelson

00:51:34		23		Hayley Belcher

00:58:08		22		Chanel Menges

00:58:09		24		Elise Hall

00:58:49		23		Brittany Lapointe

01:02:19		20		Meagan Partridge

01:02:38		24		Catherine Spivey

01:04:50		24		Jen Tyra

01:04:54		22		Jessica Wilkes

01:06:02		24		Gabby Webster

01:07:28		21		Karon Smith

01:10:04		24		Amanda Stapleton

01:10:24		24		Emily Carroll

01:12:09		24		Jenna Klemkowsky

01:14:27		24		Lily Coradazzi

01:15:13		24		Nicole Silseth

01:17:25		23		Alli Mitchell

01:22:47		24		Holly Pourhassan

01:26:39		21		Carrie Turner

01:28:34		20		Mary Spivey

01:39:49		21		Jordyn Herwig

01:40:06		22		Amanda Hall

01:44:05		23		Ciara Morris

01:44:26		22		Caroline Mercer
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Female Ages 25 to 29
00:51:15		28		Tonya Ammons

00:53:11		25		April Walmer

00:54:17		29		Lauren Clemons

00:55:58		28		Liz Reyes

00:56:13		28		Roxy Rodriguez

00:56:28		27		Jessica Bamberg

00:56:53		27		Megan Whitehead

00:57:04		26		Katherine Hamilton

00:57:22		25		Ehren Mercer

00:58:07		26		Christine Beckman

00:58:08		26		Shaye Haver

00:58:36		28		Jessica Ragan

00:58:53		26		Chelsea Thomason

00:59:04		28		Lindsay Merrick

00:59:56		29		Meredith Low

01:01:21		25		Bethany Broderick

01:01:26		28		Leah Ford

01:02:19		28		Danielle Lynch

01:03:08		29		Casey Smith

01:04:35		25		Kelsey Ulmer

01:04:43		25		Mollie Giddens

01:04:43		29		Emile Sumner

01:05:18		27		Cassandra Jenkins

01:06:03		25		Hailey Hinson

01:07:22		25		Alexandra Bissey

01:08:02		25		Kristi Painter

01:09:55		29		Rhea Lastinger

01:10:24		27		Marjorie Edenfield

01:10:28		29		Ellie Crawford

01:10:28		28		Mamie Crawford

01:12:09		27		Ashley Klemkowsky

01:13:23		29		Lauren Rass

01:13:37		26		Catie Wertenberger

01:13:37		26		Morgan Presley

01:15:07		29		Amber Mutter Atkinson

01:16:52		29		Whitney Miller

01:17:03		27		Hayley Marks

01:17:03		27		Lauren Moss

01:17:22		25		Kalee Burns

01:18:57		28		Heather Kirklin

01:19:31		29		Emily Courter

01:20:29		26		Brittany Bailey

01:21:12		26		Jessica Lusano

01:23:31		28		Courtney Patterson

01:24:27		28		Jeannie Hartley

01:24:28		29		Sarah Mcclain

01:36:13		29		Jamie Rogers

01:38:44		28		Mary Cunningham

01:38:45		27		Gloria Kubicki

01:38:49		26		Sarah Cunningham

01:39:00		27		Elizabeth Loflin

01:39:25		29		Bonnie Frye

01:39:28		28		Lacey Sombar

01:40:09		27		Danielle Bishop

01:44:05		26		Abigail Orin

01:44:53		28		Amber Brasselle
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Female Ages 30 to 34
00:52:27		32		Rosa Eshoo

00:55:57		34		Mandy Whitaker

00:58:48		32		Mollie Jones

00:58:52		31		Brittany Renfroe

00:59:10		32		Alicia Rideout

00:59:57		31		Allison Smalley

01:01:08		33		Teresa Dean

01:02:29		34		Monika Maltese

01:02:45		33		Jessica Garner

01:03:04		32		Tiffany Rushing

01:04:13		32		Kristen Livingston

01:06:09		30		Jamie Milner

01:06:32		30		Laurin Kreuzkamp

01:06:33		34		Sheena Richards

01:07:37		33		Leanne Lloyd

01:07:40		31		Jorja Loftin

01:09:25		34		Rebecca Hallman

01:09:31		34		Kari Cook

01:09:34		33		Tami Chadwick

01:09:43		32		Amanda Koerner

01:10:19		30		Kathryn Dobbs

01:10:40		34		Rachael Burns

01:10:58		32		Anna Graves

01:12:06		31		Jennifer Roebuck

01:12:46		32		Kendall Mcdaniel

01:13:21		32		Jennifer Julian

01:13:21		34		Laura Segraves

01:13:26		33		Amanda Butler

01:13:59		30		Amanda Bork

01:14:07		32		Stacy Hopkins

01:14:18		32		Jessica Nixon

01:15:34		32		Julia Moss

01:16:39		32		Virginia Stephens

01:16:42		30		Kenan Roland

01:16:43		30		Brenda Weigel

01:19:23		33		Samantha Banister

01:19:32		34		Aimee Connors

01:19:43		31		Ashley Williams

01:19:52		34		Jennifer Quillope

01:20:08		33		Kaye Jernigan

01:20:43		30		Tracy Hagan

01:20:48		34		Tonia Dowd

01:22:11		33		Maling Marino

01:22:41		33		Rebecca Crowe

01:24:12		32		Kristi Phillips

01:24:41		32		Ashley Mcvey

01:24:41		31		Amanda Norman

01:25:36		31		Becky Legere

01:25:46		34		Tiffany Szabo

01:25:46		31		Charlotte Gallagher

01:29:21		32		Amber Falconer

01:30:27		31		Jodie Maharrey

01:38:58		30		Melissa Johnson

01:39:28		31		Ginger Frye
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Female Ages 35 to 39
00:52:18		38		Korrine Stuart

00:53:00		36		Jessica Vigeland

00:54:46		37		Tonya Fairbanks

00:54:47		36		Molly Hurd

00:55:06		35		Brandi Stone

00:56:17		37		Kelli Hendon

00:59:05		35		Lauren Johnsey

00:59:05		35		Lynda Brooks

00:59:42		37		Heather Colston

01:00:07		35		Jennifer Jowers

01:01:13		39		Michelle Hubbard

01:01:24		35		Barbara Meinhardt

01:01:50		35		Kelly Mothorpe

01:02:11		35		Georgia Hardison

01:02:22		36		Alice Cellino

01:02:52		39		Shelley Walls

01:02:55		38		Leslie Evilsizer

01:02:58		39		Kathryn Mcalevey

01:02:58		36		Andrea Shipley

01:03:29		38		Erica Witzke

01:05:19		36		Kelly Alexander

01:08:14		35		Julie Graham

01:08:34		39		Barbara Kozak

01:08:50		39		Jennifer Jestel

01:09:31		37		Lori Moore

01:09:55		38		Tawndee Dillard

01:10:48		38		Anna Gibbs

01:11:20		36		Christina Pedelty

01:12:42		39		Scottie English

01:12:53		35		Ashley Jones

01:13:10		39		Angela Gonzalez

01:13:18		35		Rebekah Huggins

01:14:26		37		Ryan Lee

01:15:02		38		Andrea Webster

01:15:44		39		Kisha Johnson

01:15:59		35		Migda Rios

01:16:00		39		Brandi Hett

01:17:50		36		Stephanie Walker

01:17:59		39		Maribel Rivera

01:18:18		38		Jessica Peterson

01:18:39		38		Heather Clark

01:21:10		35		Traci Collins

01:21:10		38		Amber Van Bibber

01:24:24		38		Mandie Fowler

01:24:33		36		Carrie Gay

01:25:18		39		Sandy Galliher

01:26:40		36		Autumn Lindsey

01:26:46		36		Katie Herston

01:27:08		35		Becky Peavy

01:27:35		37		Bethany Lamneck

01:29:02		38		Lynley Hipps

01:34:04		35		Mizpah Achampong

01:38:38		39		Katy Carr

01:41:53		35		Melanie Grunwell
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Female Ages 40 to 44
00:54:40		43		Nicole Bush

00:55:29		42		Monica Cieslak

00:56:06		42		Cindy Bennett

00:56:11		41		Angie Walters

00:56:33		40		Courtney Sloan

00:58:50		41		Tami Milam

00:58:55		40		Helen Wilkins

01:00:24		40		Cheri Mcdonald

01:01:14		42		Taunya Smitg

01:02:21		40		Jolene Williams

01:03:49		43		Tasha Shepard

01:04:54		41		Stephanie Middlebrooks

01:05:23		43		Amy Pataluna

01:06:49		40		Christy Cook

01:07:55		40		Brandy Ezelle

01:08:12		44		Jennifer Luetkemeyer

01:08:16		42		Lori Burks

01:09:33		43		Carla Mooney

01:10:37		42		Shelly Driskell-ragan

01:10:49		41		Billie Johnson

01:10:58		44		Dorothy Mcdaniel

01:16:11		43		Rachel Delisle

01:18:03		41		Jennie Bryan

01:20:07		42		Alison Bonner

01:20:49		41		Lisa Nadreau

01:21:00		40		Ami Payne

01:21:19		40		Elizabeth Ellerbee

01:21:31		40		Lara Basler

01:22:19		43		Anisa Sumlar

01:27:04		43		Christy Kearley

01:28:38		40		Nicole Lee

01:29:22		41		Marcia Waterson

01:29:31		40		Clare Adams

01:30:33		40		Cristina Ramey

01:35:15		41		Anne Morgan

01:36:35		42		Kathleen Borsh

01:38:42		43		Alexandra Young

01:39:00		40		Andrea Renfroe

01:39:04		42		Natasha Smith

01:42:49		41		Leeann Sturgeon
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Female Ages 45 to 49
00:56:11		48		Vicki Gould

00:58:03		49		Beverly Frazier

01:01:36		47		Michelle Crisler

01:02:34		46		Tish Hidle

01:03:15		48		Sandi Moody

01:04:33		49		Brenda Leveille

01:05:11		48		Rexanne Wilson

01:08:24		45		Anna Bobo

01:08:52		47		Tiffany Mundy

01:10:03		48		Kelly Wallace

01:11:40		45		Nancy Wright

01:12:11		46		Marti Yelverton

01:12:40		49		Patty Hutton

01:13:11		48		Catherine Minor

01:14:23		46		Zcwpcxzhcbw1bcdturnwlmpuaajpq/bvpxrvwygawma= Rutland

01:15:02		46		Linda Farmer

01:16:11		45		Paula Cropper

01:17:36		46		Cyndee Redmond

01:18:57		47		Kathy Bell

01:19:29		45		Amanda Samson

01:19:35		46		Kimberly Durrance

01:22:40		46		Melanie Lynch

01:24:14		47		Michelle Rodgers

01:25:18		49		Kathy Partridge

01:28:34		47		Shannon Bush

01:28:34		49		Lana Spivey

01:30:58		49		Joelizabeth Lanier

01:31:54		48		Amy Glover

01:32:00		45		Lisa Mills

01:38:41		46		Kristi Chastain

01:41:05		49		Pamela Terry

01:41:29		46		Cathryn Lasky

01:41:31		46		Tara Barronton

01:43:33		46		Leann Murphy

01:44:04		49		Elizabeth Arthur
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Female Ages 50 to 54
01:01:36		54		Kerri Medders

01:02:18		50		Donna Mosholder

01:03:24		50		Traci Courville

01:03:55		53		Charlene Eason

01:03:55		53		Tammy Sides

01:03:56		51		Karen Stewart

01:05:02		53		Sheila Oliver

01:07:40		50		Maggie Morales

01:07:55		54		Jane Perry

01:08:21		54		April Gillies

01:09:12		50		Patricia Groff

01:09:49		51		Sherry Sheppard

01:11:18		52		Sue Lockhart

01:12:02		54		Frances Mathis

01:12:04		52		Cindy Carlson

01:13:10		52		Michelle Morgan

01:13:23		51		Carol Green

01:15:40		54		Laura Mcconnell

01:18:19		50		Gwen Roberts

01:20:08		50		Jane Farr

01:20:29		51		Laura Favero

01:20:33		52		Karyn Miller

01:21:42		50		Pam Cornwell

01:24:14		50		Lora Whitehead

01:24:58		51		Kathleen Mason

01:28:32		51		Lynn Dorney

01:29:22		51		Pamela Janney

01:30:08		51		Joy Sewell

01:31:49		50		Jackie Belcher

01:38:41		51		Nancy Boyette

01:38:48		50		Kathleen Gustafson

01:39:00		51		Nancy Clark

01:39:01		54		Lida Munz

01:39:27		54		Lisa Podrecca

01:40:13		52		Geri Hadaway

01:40:56		54		Melissa Panarese

01:43:08		54		Dianne Baus

01:43:12		53		Jennifer Brown

01:44:43		52		Branan Braselle



Results for Santa Claus 10K  -- powered by bibs

Female Ages 55 to 59
00:55:35		56		Pattie Wheeler

00:58:17		55		Margaret Connelly

01:03:42		56		Sonia Echevarria

01:08:57		56		Pamela Ball

01:12:09		56		Vickie Cash

01:14:27		59		Alice Thrower

01:15:41		56		Diana Raley

01:22:08		55		Marcia Holly

01:29:21		57		Joy Allen

01:31:48		58		Patti Hoxsie

01:34:16		59		Wanda Crowe

01:39:48		57		Jan Daniel

01:40:01		59		Debi Lowry

01:44:43		55		Denise Mercer

Female Ages 60 to 64
00:55:24		63		Linda Mason-barber

01:18:50		60		Laura Trice

01:20:59		63		Cathy Alford

01:24:08		60		Rosalind Dupass

01:24:49		60		Katherine Smith

01:30:45		60		Sheila Smith

01:36:27		63		Carol Carter

01:38:33		60		Vickie Solis

01:43:27		61		Yvonne Strickland
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